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Facebook Convenor: Cierra Fortner

Twitter http://twitter.com/#!/pickering_pba

Hermitage Hermitage Centennial Lg
V   6:30   H V   8:45   H 6:30 PM - Practice

Tues 08-May

Thurs 10-May

Mon 21-May

Wed 23-May ALL

Mon 28-May 1  vs  2 1  vs  3

Wed 30-May ALL

Mon 04-Jun 2  vs  3 2  vs 1

Wed 06-Jun 1  EX  2

Mon 11-Jun 3  vs  1 3  vs  2

Wed 13-Jun ALL

Mon 18-Jun 1  vs  2 1  vs  3

Wed 20-Jun ALL

Mon 25-Jun 2  vs  3 2  vs 1

Wed 27-Jun ALL

Mon 02-Jul

Wed 04-Jul 2  EX  3

Mon 09-Jul 3  vs  1 3  vs  2

Wed 11-Jul ALL

Mon 16-Jul 1  vs  2 1  vs  3

Wed 18-Jul ALL

Mon 23-Jul 2  vs  3 2  vs 1

Wed 25-Jul ALL

Mon 30-Jul 3  vs  1 3  vs  2

Wed 01-Aug 1  vs  2

Mon 06-Aug

Wed 08-Aug 1  vs  3

Mon 13-Aug

Wed 15-Aug ALL

Mon 20-Aug

Wed 22-Aug

Holiday Monday

Midget@Pickeringbaseball.ca

TBD

Midget Schedule - 2018

http://www.facebook.com/pickering.baseball

Rain Out Date / Exhibition Game

Closing Day - August 25th (Rainout 27th)

Sat 25-Aug
Elimination Round (Early AM)

Day Date

(Home Team Sets Up and Tears Down The Diamond)

Championship Game TBA (Early PM) Following Elimination Round 

Holiday Monday

Evaluations - Rainout

Picture Day - June 16th (Rainout Date 24th)

Division Evaluations - Kirkey Field

Holiday Monday


